For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
HWSeries Solar Flood light
Timing Control
(Automatic Power Reduction Mode)
1hour: 100% brightness
2-3hour: 80% brightness
4-5hour: 60% brightness

Number
Model
Power
Maximum
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Battery
Capacity
Solar Panel Size
mm
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPFL-100HW02-SS 100W 6W 100lm/W 3.2V/6Ah 205*210 >83 WW/CW/NW 30000
LPFL-200HW02-SS 200W 10W 100lm/W 3.2V/12Ah 205*300 >83 WW/CW/NW 30000
LPFL-300HW02-SS 300W 15W 100lm/W 3.2V/18Ah 390*235 >83 WW/CW/NW 30000
LPFL-400HW02-SS 400W 20W 100lm/W 3.2V/24AH 390*300 >83 WW/CW/NW 30000
 Solar Energy
 IP65 Waterproof
 Timing Control
 Remote Control

Width
CM
Height
CM
LPFL-100HW02-SS 10 13 12 33.5 23 45.5
LPFL-200HW02-SS 8 16.3 15.3 44.5 37.5 32
LPFL-300HW02-SS 4 12.2 11.2 33.5 25.5 42
LPFL-400HW02-SS 4 16.3 15.3 35.5 33 42
Item No Power
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
LPFL-100HF02-SS 100W 189 157 48
LPFL-200HF02-SS 200W 242 208 49
LPFL-300HF02-SS 300W 280 244 55
LPFL-400HF02-SS 400W 336 307 57
The solar panel cannot be installed under
the lamp, otherwise it will not light up or
keep flickering
Solar panels cannot be installed in a place